Grants Eligible for Renewal - Applicant and Project Information

Applicant Name

Project Name

Grant Number

Institute for Community Alliances MN HMIS Southwest MNO0145L5K112114
Kandiyohi County HRA Country View Place 2021 MNO0144L5K112114
Kandiyohi County HRA KCHRA SW County Rental Assistance 2021 MNO0165L5K112113
Kandiyohi County HRA KCHRA SW Support 2021 MNO0264L5K112110
Lutheran Social Service of MN Permanent Supportive Housing for Youth 2021 MNO0186L5K112110
SW MN Housing Partnership MN-511 Coordinated Entry Services FY21 MNO509L5K112100
United Community Action Partnership SWMHC HUD SHP FY2021 MNO0224L5K112107

United Community Action Partnership

UCAP RRH Consolidated FY2021

MNO0143L5K112111

United Community Action Partnership

UCAP PSH M&M KANDI FY2021

MNO146L5K112114

United Community Action Partnership

Westwind Townhomes FY2021

MNO0185L5K112110

United Community Action Partnership

Southwest MN DVRRH FY2021

MNO0439D5K112103
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Value

23,000.00
25,239.00
131,072.00
30,426.00
106,234.00
16,280.00
41,926.00
320,111.00
271,967.00
103,390.00
223,857.00
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