Grants Eligible for Renewal - Applicant and Project Information			
Applicant Name	Project Name	Grant Number	Value
Institute for Community Alliances	MN HMIS Southwest	MN0145L5K112114	\$ 23,000.00
Kandiyohi County HRA	Country View Place 2021	MN0144L5K112114	\$ 25,239.00
Kandiyohi County HRA	KCHRA SW County Rental Assistance 2021	MN0165L5K112113	\$ 131,072.00
Kandiyohi County HRA	KCHRA SW Support 2021	MN0264L5K112110	\$ 30,426.00
Lutheran Social Service of MN	Permanent Supportive Housing for Youth 2021	MN0186L5K112110	\$ 106,234.00
SW MN Housing Partnership	MN-511 Coordinated Entry Services FY21	MN0509L5K112100	\$ 16,280.00
United Community Action Partnership	SWMHC HUD SHP FY2021	MN0224L5K112107	\$ 41,926.00
United Community Action Partnership	UCAP RRH Consolidated FY2021	MN0143L5K112111	\$ 320,111.00
United Community Action Partnership	UCAP PSH M&M KANDI FY2021	MN0146L5K112114	\$ 271,967.00
United Community Action Partnership	Westwind Townhomes FY2021	MN0185L5K112110	\$ 103,390.00
United Community Action Partnership	Southwest MN DVRRH FY2021	MN0439D5K112103	\$ 223,857.00

Project Component
HMIS
PH
PH
PH
PH
SSO
PH